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QUALIFYING Thursday 18 Oct 2012

TC Km Target 1st
SS SS Liason TOT Time Car

TCFP LI LETTARI 7.30

TCS OLBIA Isola Bianca S OUT 10.00

RZ Refuel - Olbia 3,75 39,60 43,35 Distance to next Refuel

TCQS LI LETTARI 17,13 17,13 0.32 32,1 10.32

QS QUALIFYING STAGE - TELTI 3,75 0.03 10.35

TCPF OLBIA Isola Bianca  PF IN 22,47 26,22 0.40 39,3 11.15

P1 & P2 - Start Order Selection ( Olbia Service Park ) 12.30

TC Km Target 1st

SS SS Liason TOT Time Car

0 OLBIA Isola Bianca 15.00

RZ 1 Refuel - Olbia 28,14 75,62 103,76 Distance to next Refuel

0A OLBIA Corso Umberto I  IN 2,00 2,00 0.12 10,0 15.12

2 0B OLBIA Corso Umberto I  OUT 0,14 0,14 0.10 0,8 15.22

3 1 SELEME 37,08 37,08 0.48 46,3 16.10

SS 1 TERRANOVA 28,14 0.03 16.13

1A R & TZ  IN 36,40 64,54 1.20 48,4 17.33

5 REGROUP & TECHNICAL ZONE  - MONTI 0.20

1B R & TZ  OUT 17.53

RZ 2 Refuel - Monti 28,14 43,68 71,82 Distance to next Refuel

2 SELEME 12,67 12,67 0.20 38,0 18.13

SS 2 TERRANOVA 28,14 0.03 18.16

2A PF & TZ  IN 31,01 59,15 1.14 48,0 19.30

8 PARC FERME' & TECHNICAL ZONE  -  OLBIA Isola Bianca

2B PF & TZ  OUT  /  FS  IN

A FLEXI SERVICE  -  OLBIA Isola Bianca 56,28 119,30 175,58 0.45

2C FS  OUT  /  PF  IN

For all classified cars ( except re-starting crews ) TC 2C closes at 3.00 22.30

56,28 119,30 175,58
07h11 - 19h09

Sunrise - SunsetRB1  20/08 RIS12 Tot. Thursday
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TC Km Target 1st
SS SS Liason TOT Time Car

2D PF  OUT  /  S  IN 7.00

B SERVICE  -  OLBIA Isola Bianca 0,00 0,00 0,00 0.15

2E S  OUT 7.15

RZ 3 Refuel - Olbia 29,68 135,69 165,37 Distance to next Refuel

3 NURAGHE RUJU 69,41 69,41 1.25 49,0 8.40

SS 3 MONTE LERNO 29,68 0.03 8.43

RZ 4 Refuel - Sassari 29,00 71,43 100,43 Distance to next Refuel

4 SEDINI 106,28 135,96 2.48 48,6 11.31

SS 4 CASTELSARDO 14,12 0.03 11.34

5 TERGU 18,49 32,61 0.47 41,6 12.21

SS 5 TERGU - OSILO 14,88 0.03 12.24

5A R & TZ  IN 12,94 27,82 0.44 37,9 13.08

15 REGROUP & TECHNICAL ZONE  - SASSARI 0.20

5B R & TZ  OUT  /  RS  IN 13.28

C REMOTE SERVICE  -  SASSARI 58,68 207,12 265,80 0.15

5C RS  OUT 13.43

RZ 5 Refuel - Sassari 29,00 72,34 101,34 Distance to next Refuel

6 SEDINI 41,85 41,85 1.00 41,8 14.43

SS 6 CASTELSARDO 14,12 0.03 14.46

7 TERGU 18,49 32,61 0.47 41,6 15.33

SS 7 TERGU - OSILO 14,88 0.03 15.36

RZ 6 Refuel - Sassari 29,68 127,32 157,00 Distance to next Refuel

8 NURAGHE RUJU 87,95 102,83 2.11 47,1 17.47

SS 8 MONTE LERNO 29,68 0.03 17.50

8A PF & TZ  IN 51,37 81,05 1.40 48,6 19.30

21 PARC FERME' & TECHNICAL ZONE  -  OLBIA Isola Bianca

8B PF & TZ  OUT  /  FS  IN

D FLEXI SERVICE  -  OLBIA Isola Bianca 58,68 199,66 258,34 0.45

8C FS  OUT  /  PF  IN

For all classified cars ( except re-starting crews ) TC 8C closes at 3.00 22.30

117,36 406,78 524,14
07h12 - 19h08

Sunrise - Sunset
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TC Km Target 1st
SS SS Liason TOT Time Car

8D PF  OUT  /  S  IN 8.00

E SERVICE  -  OLBIA Isola Bianca 0,00 0,00 0,00 0.15

8E S  OUT 8.15

RZ 7 Refuel - Olbia 29,35 62,65 92,00 Distance to next Refuel

9 PUNTA LATARI 57,56 57,56 1.10 49,3 9.25

SS 9 COILUNA - LOELLE 29,35 0.03 9.28

RZ 8 Refuel - Buddusò 28,61 81,03 109,64 Distance to next Refuel

10 PUNTA COVECADA 17,76 47,11 1.04 44,2 10.32

SS 10 MONTI DI ALA' 14,49 0.03 10.35

11 PUNTA NICOLA ESINI 30,87 45,36 0.59 46,1 11.34

SS 11 MONTE OLIA 14,12 0.03 11.37

11A R & TZ  IN 37,49 51,61 1.03 49,2 12.40

28 REGROUP & TECHNICAL ZONE  - OLBIA Isola Bianca 0.25

11B R & TZ  OUT  /  S  IN 13.05

F SERVICE  -  OLBIA Isola Bianca 57,96 143,68 201,64 0.30

11C S  OUT 13.35

RZ 9 Refuel - Olbia 29,35 62,65 92,00 Distance to next Refuel

12 PUNTA LATARI 57,56 57,56 1.10 49,3 14.45

SS 12 COILUNA - LOELLE 29,35 0.03 14.48

RZ 10 Refuel - Buddusò 28,61 81,03 109,64 Distance to next Refuel

13 PUNTA COVECADA 17,76 47,11 1.04 44,2 15.52

SS 13 MONTI DI ALA' 14,49 0.03 15.55

14 PUNTA NICOLA ESINI 30,87 45,36 0.59 46,1 16.54

SS 14 MONTE OLIA 14,12 0.03 16.57

14A PF & TZ  IN 51,61 51,61 1.03 49,2 18.00

34 PARC FERME' & TECHNICAL ZONE  -  OLBIA Isola Bianca

14B PF & TZ  OUT  /  FS  IN

G FLEXI SERVICE  -  OLBIA Isola Bianca 57,96 143,68 201,64 0.45

14C FS  OUT  /  PF  IN

For all classified cars ( except re-starting crews ) TC 14C closes at 3.00 21.00

115,92 287,36 403,28
07h13 - 19h07

Sunrise - Sunset
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TC Km Target 1st
SS SS Liason TOT Time Car

14D PF  OUT  /  S  IN 8.30

H SERVICE  -  OLBIA Isola Bianca 0,00 0,00 0,00 0.15

14E S  OUT 8.45

RZ 11 Refuel - Olbia 16,48 92,89 109,37 Distance to next Refuel

15 S. GIACOMO 19,93 19,93 0.32 37,4 9.17

SS 15 GALLURA 8,24 0.03 9.20

15A R & TZ  IN 23,81 32,05 0.45 42,7 10.05

39 REGROUP & TECHNICAL ZONE  - ARZACHENA 0.30

15B R & TZ  OUT 10.35

16 S. GIACOMO 13,59 13,59 0.22 37,1 10.57

SS 16 GALLURA  -  POWER STAGE 8,24 0.03 11.00

16A R & TZ  IN 35,56 43,80 0.55 47,8 11.55

42 REGROUP & TECHNICAL ZONE  - OLBIA Isola Bianca 0.03

16B R & TZ  OUT  /  S  IN 11.58

I SERVICE  -  OLBIA Isola Bianca 16,48 92,89 109,37 0.10

16C S  OUT 12.08

RZ 12 Refuel - Olbia 29,08 29,08 Distance to Podium

16D PORTO CERVO  Finish Holding Area 29,08 29,08 0.37 47,2 12.45

16,48 121,97 138,45
07h14 - 19h05

n° SS % SS Km SS Km RS Tot Km

18 oct 2 32,1% 56,28 119,30 175,58

19 oct 6 22,4% 117,36 406,78 524,14

20 oct 6 28,7% 115,92 287,36 403,28

21 oct 2 11,9% 16,48 121,97 138,45

16 24,7% 306,04 935,41 1.241,45
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